

CS DJ 126/25
VIJAY KUMAR Vs. GOPAL

18.02.2025

Fresh case received by way of assignment. It be
checked and registered.

Present: Plaintiff in person.

At request, put up for consideration, on 25.02.2025.

(Kishor Kumar)
DJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/18.02.2025