

CS DJ 126/25
VIJAY KUMAR Vs. GOPAL

25.02.2025

Present: Sh. Sunil Kumar, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

Heard. Perused.

On the request of Ld. Counsel for plaintiff, put up
for consideration on the aspect of court fees, on 25.03.2025.

(Kishor Kumar)
DJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/25.02.2025