

25.03.2025

Present: Sh. Sunil Kumar, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff, through
VC.

Some more time sought to address arguments on the
point of court fees.

Heard.

Put up for consideration on the aspect of court fees,
for 26.04.2025.

(Kishor Kumar)
DJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/25.03.2025