

CS DJ 126/25
VIJAY KUMAR VS. GOPAL

03.07.2025

Present: Sh Sunil Kumar, Ld Counsel for the plaintiff
(Through VC)

At request, list the matter for consideration on the
aspect of court fee on **09.07.2025**.

(Ravinder Singh II)
DJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/03.07.2025